—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Public Works Director/City Engineer
Deputy City Manager

Finance Director

Community Development Director
Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Golf, Parks & Facilities Manager
Assistant To City Manager

Human Resources/Risk Manager
City Clerk

Maintenance Manager
Management Analyst

Building Official

Principal Planner

Construction Manager/Inspection
Supervisor

Accounting Manager

Animal Control/Code Compliance
Supervisor

Content Editor/Writer
Financial Services Analyst

Plans Examiner/Inspection
Supervisor

Business Analyst
Associate Engineer
Information Services Analyst

Traffic Signal Maintenance
Supervisor

Animal Control/Code Compliance
Officer

City

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta

Department Total Wages
10 - Administration

70 - Public Works

30 - Community Services
40 - Finance

60 - Planning

70 - Public Works

70 - Public Works

30 - Community Services
10 - Administration

10 - Administration

20 - City Clerk

70 - Public Works

70 - Public Works

60 - Planning

60 - Planning

70 - Public Works

40 - Finance

60 - Planning

20 - City Clerk
40 - Finance

60 - Planning

10 - Administration
70 - Public Works
10 - Administration

70 - Public Works

60 - Planning

$216,550
$188,523
$173,683
$168,182
$162,236
$152,533
$137,240
$132,338
$119,690
$119,178
$118,881
$113,085
$100,249

$97,517

$97,247

$93,856

$88,877
$87,316

$85,924
$85,294
$84,796

$84,056
$81,245
$79,137
$78,829

$77,416



27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Animal Control/Code Compliance
Officer

Permit Operations Supervisor
Marketing & Events Supervisor
Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Community Services Supervisor
Community Services Supervisor
Executive Assistant
Maintenance Worker I
Management Assistant
Maintenance Worker I

Permit Technician

Animal Control/Code Compliance
Officer

Deputy City Clerk
Permit Technician

Animal Control/Code Compliance
Officer

Account Technician

Housing Coordinator

Facilities Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Worker |

Account Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Building Inspector

Traffic Signal Technician
Community Services Coordinator
Maintenance Worker |

Permit Technician

Community Services Coordinator

Planning Manager

La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

60 - Planning

60 - Planning

30 - Community Services
10 - Administration

60 - Planning

30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
10 - Administration

70 - Public Works

40 - Finance

70 - Public Works

70 - Public Works

60 - Planning

20 - City Clerk
60 - Planning
60 - Planning

40 - Finance

60 - Planning

30 - Community Services
70 - Public Works

40 - Finance

60 - Planning

60 - Planning

70 - Public Works

30 - Community Services
70 - Public Works

60 - Planning

30 - Community Services

60 - Planning

$77,161

$74,849
$74,724
$73,785
$72,064
$71,448
$71,290
$71,174
$69,968
$69,760
$69,533
$69,060
$67,210

$66,655
$65,340
$64,041

$63,719
$63,520
$63,418
$61,753
$60,830
$59,245
$58,911
$58,701
$57,660
$57,600
$55,922
$55,683
$55,607



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Permit Technician
Building Inspector
Executive Office Assistant
Permit Technician

Public Works Inspector

Mayor - Elected Official

Council - Elected Official

Council - Elected Official

Council - Elected Official

Council - Elected Official

Public Works Inspector
Business Analyst

Permit Technician Part-Time
Planning Manager
Administrative Technician
Management Assistant
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Senior Recreation Leader-Pt
Center Assistant - Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt

Senior Recreation Leader-Pt

Housing Authority
Commissioner

Housing Authority
Commissioner

Housing Authority
Commissioner

Housing Authority
Commissioner

Housing Authority
Commissioner

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta

La Quinta

La Quinta

La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

70 - Public Works
20 - City Clerk

70 - Public Works
70 - Public Works
60 - Planning

70 - Public Works
30 - Community Services
60 - Planning

10 - Administration
60 - Planning

70 - Public Works

10 - Administration

10 - Administration

10 - Administration

10 - Administration

10 - Administration

70 - Public Works

10 - Administration

60 - Planning

60 - Planning

60 - Planning

10 - Administration

60 - Planning

60 - Planning

30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services

30 - Community Services

$55,085
$55,014
$53,439
$50,820
$46,976
$46,268
$43,963
$41,358
$39,045
$37,057
$36,158
$36,074

$29,840

$29,840

$29,840

$29,740

$22,434
$21,630
$21,421
$17,551
$14,702
$14,702
$14,247
$14,127
$13,907
$11,537
$10,287

$9,799



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Leader-Pt

Recreation Leader-Pt

Senior Recreation Leader-Pt

Recreation Leader-Pt
Office Assistant

Recreation Leader-Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt
Center Assistant - Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt
Recreation Leader-Pt
Center Assistant - Pt

Recreation Leader-Pt

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
60 - Planning

30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services
30 - Community Services

30 - Community Services

$9,624
$8,858
$6,378
$6,250
$5,713
$5,205
$5,138
$4,912
$4,537
$4,285
$3,838
$3,330
$2,948
$2,900
$2,508
$2,468
$1,282



