	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$216,550
2.	Public Works Director/City Engineer		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$188,523
3.	Deputy City Manager		La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$173,683
4.	Finance Director		La Quinta	40 - Finance	\$168,182
5.	Community Development Director		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$162,236
6.	Principal Engineer		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$152,533
7.	Principal Engineer		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$137,240
8.	Golf, Parks & Facilities Manager		La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$132,338
9.	Assistant To City Manager		La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$119,690
10.	Human Resources/Risk Manager		La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$119,178
11.	City Clerk		La Quinta	20 - City Clerk	\$118,881
12.	Maintenance Manager		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$113,085
13.	Management Analyst		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$100,249
14.	Building Official		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$97,517
15.	Principal Planner		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$97,247
16.	Construction Manager/Inspection Supervisor		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$93,856
17.	Accounting Manager		La Quinta	40 - Finance	\$88,877
18.	Animal Control/Code Compliance Supervisor		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$87,316
19.	Content Editor/Writer		La Quinta	20 - City Clerk	\$85,924
20.	Financial Services Analyst		La Quinta	40 - Finance	\$85,294
21.	Plans Examiner/Inspection Supervisor		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$84,796
22.	Business Analyst		La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$84,056
23.	Associate Engineer		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$81,245
24.	Information Services Analyst		La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$79,137
25.	Traffic Signal Maintenance Supervisor		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$78,829
26.	Animal Control/Code Compliance Officer		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$77,416

27.	Animal Control/Code Compliance Officer	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$77,161
28.	Permit Operations Supervisor	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$74,849
29.	Marketing & Events Supervisor	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$74,724
30.	Executive Assistant	La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$73,785
31.	Executive Assistant	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$72,064
32.	Community Services Supervisor	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$71,448
33.	Community Services Supervisor	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$71,290
34.	Executive Assistant	La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$71,174
35.	Maintenance Worker II	La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$69,968
36.	Management Assistant	La Quinta	40 - Finance	\$69,760
37.	Maintenance Worker II	La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$69,533
38.	Permit Technician	La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$69,060
39.	Animal Control/Code Compliance Officer	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$67,210
40.	Deputy City Clerk	La Quinta	20 - City Clerk	\$66,655
41.	Permit Technician	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$65,340
42.	Animal Control/Code Compliance Officer	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$64,041
43.	Account Technician	La Quinta	40 - Finance	\$63,719
44.	Housing Coordinator	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$63,520
45.	Facilities Maintenance Coordinator	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$63,418
46.	Maintenance Worker II	La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$61,753
47.	Account Technician	La Quinta	40 - Finance	\$60,830
48.	Senior Account Clerk	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$59,245
49.	Building Inspector	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$58,911
50.	Traffic Signal Technician	La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$58,701
51.	Community Services Coordinator	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$57,660
52.	Maintenance Worker I	La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$57,600
53.	Permit Technician	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$55,922
54.	Community Services Coordinator	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$55,683
55.	Planning Manager	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$55,607

56.	Maintenance Worker I		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$55,085
57.	Administrative Technician		La Quinta	20 - City Clerk	\$55,014
58.	Maintenance Worker I		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$53,439
59.	Maintenance Worker I		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$50,820
60.	Office Assistant		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$46,976
61.	Maintenance Worker I		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$46,268
62.	Permit Technician		La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$43,963
63.	Building Inspector		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$41,358
64.	Executive Office Assistant		La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$39,045
65.	Permit Technician		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$37,057
66.	Public Works Inspector		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$36,158
67.	Mayor - Elected Official	Housing Authority Commissioner	La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$36,074
68.	Council - Elected Official	Housing Authority Commissioner	La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$29,840
69.	Council - Elected Official	Housing Authority Commissioner	La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$29,840
70.	Council - Elected Official	Housing Authority Commissioner	La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$29,840
71.	Council - Elected Official	Housing Authority Commissioner	La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$29,740
72.	Public Works Inspector		La Quinta	70 - Public Works	\$22,434
73.	Business Analyst		La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$21,630
74.	Permit Technician Part-Time		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$21,421
75.	Planning Manager		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$17,551
76.	Administrative Technician		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$14,702
77.	Management Assistant		La Quinta	10 - Administration	\$14,702
78.	Office Assistant		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$14,247
79.	Office Assistant		La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$14,127
80.	Senior Recreation Leader-Pt		La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$13,907
81.	Center Assistant - Pt		La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$11,537
82.	Recreation Leader-Pt		La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$10,287
83.	Senior Recreation Leader-Pt		La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$9,799

84.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$9,624
85.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$8,858
86.	Senior Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$6,378
87.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$6,250
88.	Office Assistant	La Quinta	60 - Planning	\$5,713
89.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$5,205
90.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$5,138
91.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$4,912
92.	Center Assistant - Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$4,537
93.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$4,285
94.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$3,838
95.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$3,330
96.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$2,948
97.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$2,900
98.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$2,508
99.	Center Assistant - Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$2,468
100.	Recreation Leader-Pt	La Quinta	30 - Community Services	\$1,282